Epoxy-Coated
Noise Immune Thermistors
NTC Type NKI
Features
•	 NTC element-level EMI protection
•	 Fast time response
•	 Drop-in upgrade for existing applications
•	 Reduced system cost:

For resistance-temperature data, according to appropriate material system, please refer to Reference Guide AAS-913-318. -
temperature data.
Ordering Information
Replace # in the table codes above as follows:
10nF capacitor	 10NF
100nF capacitor	 100NF
Replace * in the table codes shown above as follows:
Loose-packed 	 R
Bandoliered 	 B
Replace ^ in the table codes shown above as follows:
Epoxy coating				    E
CR1 harsh environment coating	    	 C
HTF1 flexible silicone coating 		  H
Example Coding:
NKI10NF202C2B2H:   10nF capacitor, 2kresistance, Material System 2, Bandolier, 2% tolerance, HTF1 coating.
NKI100NF502C1R5E: 100nF capacitor, 5kresistance, Material System 1, Loose-packed, 5% tolerance, Epoxy coating.
AAS-920-729A   -   01/2019
© 2019 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  NKI100NF103C1R1E  NKI100NF103C1R5E  NKI10NF103C1R1E  NKI10NF103C1R5E
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.